
Welcome to Fairview Baptist Church. We are glad you have chosen to worship 
with us today. It is our hope that you will experience God in worship, your heart 
will be renewed, and your life refreshed through your worship with us.

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11,  2024

Jesus asks his disciples a crucial question in Mark’s gospel. Join us as we embark on 
a journey through Mark to discover the answer to the question, “Who do you say that I 
am?” As we examine God’s Word, may we be open to implementing it as we live for 
God’s glory and our good!

We would love for you to stop by the Resource Center today after service! We 
are selling our new church merch for our word of the year for 2024! If you are 
interested in buying a shirt in a youth size, we will have a preorder form available 
at the Resource Center as well.



  
  Caleb Fleming Senior Pastor               caleb@fairviewsherman.com
  Reid Kirk  Worship Pastor                               reid@fairviewsherman.com
  Eric Wyatt  Family & Discipleship Pastor eric@fairviewsherman.com
  Jenna Toland Director of Communications jenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Amanda Rich Interim Children’s Director            kids@fairviewsherman.com
  Glenna Perrin Business Administrator                glenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Kaelyn Olson Office Receptionist                      office@fairviewsherman.com

Deacon Rotation
Randy Garcia | 469-337-2694 | randy.garcia@bravas.com
Sam Walker | 903-816-3363 | sam.walker93@gmail.com

Join us for Wednesday Night Meal! It 
is served in the A/B Room from 5:45-
6:30pm. The cost is $7 per person (18 
& over), 17 and under are FREE. Please 
sign up TODAY & pay in the foyer or 
on the Fairview app! Afterwards, we 
will split up into Bible Study for adults, 
students, kids, and preschool!

Wednesday nights are the best ways to 
get through the middle of the week! 

Join us as we come together for a 
meal and worship and then split up into 
groups for all adults, students, children, 
and preschool aged kiddos!

You’re invited to our first Special Needs 
Training. We are offering this at NO cost 
and lunch will be provided for FREE 
as well. Please register so we know 
how much food to prepare. Feel free 
to invite other church volunteers in our 
community. You can sign up using the 
QR code, the Fairview app, or going to 
fairviewsherman.com/training.

Throughout the year, we will be 
hosting Missions Pop-Up Stores in 
order to raise support for those going 
on mission trips in 2024. Come find us 
in the foyer in front of the missions map. 
The pop-up will be hosted this Sunday. 
Cash, check, and card are accepted!


